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PROGRAM ENDOLIVE ROMA 2023

Scientific Program

Time Zone is GMT +1
WEDNESDAY, MAY 24TH

13.45 Welcome address
Antonio Gasbarrini (Dean of the Faculty)
Marco Elefanti (CEO, Fondazione Policlinico Universitario "A. Gemelli" - IRCSS)
Guido Costamagna and Cristiano Spada (Course Directors)

FOCUS ON: “ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY"
Moderators: G. Costamagna and A. Gasbarrini

14.00 "How to get started with AI" - P. Mascagni (Rome, Italy)
Current applications of AI in Digestive Endoscopy

14.20 Screening colonoscopy. Ready for prime time? C. Hassan (Milan, Italy)
14.40 "Videocapsule Endoscopy" - C. Spada (Rome, Italy)
15.00 "Upper GI tract" - R. Bisschops (Leuven, Belgium)
15.20 1st Session: Live Video Demonstrations

16.00 Coffee Break

16.20 Lecture (Introduction: C. Spada): Priorities of AI in Digestive Endoscopy
P. Sharma (Kansas City, USA)

16.40 2st Session: Live Video Demonstrations
17.40 Sponsored Lecture
18.20 End of Day 1



6

Scientific Program

Time Zone is GMT +1
THURSDAY, MAY 25TH

08.30 Sponsored lectures
09.30 3rd Session: Live Video Demonstrations
10.00 Tandem Lecture: “New Frontiers in Enteroscopy”

Moderators: M. C. Parodi (Genova, Italy), I.Tarantino (Palermo, Italy)
“Double Baloon Enteroscopy” – E. Despott  (London, UK)
“Motorized Spiral Enteroscopy” – T. Beyna (Dusseldorf, Germany)

10.40 Coffee Break

11.00 4th Session: Live Video Demonstrations
12.00 Symposium: Women in Endoscopy

The WIE initiative world-wide - A. Sethi (New York, USA)
The situation in Europe - M. Arvanitakis (Bruxelles, Belgium)
The situation in Italy	 - R. Maselli (Milan, Italy)
WIE and Surgery - S. Perretta (Strasbourg, France)

13.00 Lunch Break

14.00 5th Session: Live Video Demonstrations
15.00 Debate: "Palliation of gastric outlet obstruction"

Moderator: J. Devière (Brussels, Belgium)
Duodenal Self Expanding Metal Stents - H. Neuhaus (Düsseldorf, Germany)
EUS-guided gastrojejunostomy - M. Giovannini (Marseille, France)

15.30 Coffee Break

16.00 6th Session: Live Video Demonstrations
17.00 Sponsored Lectures
17.45 End of Day 2
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Scientific Program

Time Zone is GMT +1
FRIDAY, MAY 26TH

08.30 7th Session: Live Video Demonstrations

09.40 Lecture: How to make modern digestive endoscopy sustainable?
N. Reddy (Hyderabad, India)

10.00 8th Session: Live Video Demonstrations
11.00 Coffee Break

11.20 9th Session: Live Video Demonstrations
13.00 Lunch Break

14.00 Sponsored Lectures
14.40 Closing remarks
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Servizi per la Comunicazione
Via N. Colajanni, 4 - 00191 Roma, Italia

Tel. +39 06 3290250 - Email: info@endoliveroma.it

www.endolive.it

PROGRAM ENDOLIVE ROMA 2023



8

Faculty

Permanent Faculty
GIOVANNINI MARC - Marseille
NEUHAUS HORST - Duesseldorf

Honorary Faculty Member
ZAMBELLI ALESSANDRO - Crema 

International Guest Faculty
ARVANITAKI MARIANNA - Bruxelles
BEYNA TORSTEN - Dusseldorf 
BISSCHOPS RAF - Leuven
COSTAMAGNA GUIDO - Rome
DESPOTT EDWARD - London
DEVIÈRE JACQUES - Brussels
HASSAN CESARE - Milan
MASCAGNI PIETRO - Rome

MASELLI ROBERTA - Milan
PARODI CATERINA - Genova
PERRETTA SILVANA - Strasbourg
REDDY NAGESHWAR - Hyderabad
SETHI AMRITA - New York
SHARMA PRATEEK . Kansas City
SPADA CRISTIANO - Rome
TARANTINO ILARIA - Palermo

Local Faculty
ATTILI FABIA
BARBARO FEDERICO
BOŠKOSKI IVO
BOVE VINCENZO
DE SIENA MARTINA
FAMILIARI PIETRO
LANDI ROSARIO
LARGHI ALBERTO
MANGIOLA FRANCESCA
MARMO CLELIA

MATTEO MARIA VALERIA
PAPPARELLA LUIGI GIOVANNI
PECERE SILVIA
PERRI VINCENZO
PETRUZZIELLO LUCIO
PONTECORVI VALERIO
RICCIONI MARIA ELENA
RIZZATTI GIANENRICO
TRINGALI ANDREA


